Town Clerh’s Report
‘Town Clerk Fees
Dog Control Ilcenses
Dog Tags |
Impound o
‘Building Rentol
Town CIerh interest
Decals
‘Senior Recreatlon
Vital Stats N
Vendor Fees ;
Pollce Report Money ,
Justice Ct Bails and Fines
:Bulldmg Permlt Fees kkkkk ,
Building | F|re Code permlts .
Building C/O Reseqrchu N
Building Misc
Fire Code STR o
iCemetery Mark Out
Cemetery Burial
Cemetery Deed
Cemetery Lots
'NVYS Police Vests
‘Ulster County Soles Tax
Charter Franchise
;Parhlng Lot -
fWoodstoch Summer Comp -
Tower Rental
,Dan 3 Towmg
In Lieu of Porhmg
Planning Board
ﬁCobra .
‘Chorgmg Stotlon
Auction Internotlonal

NYS Temporary Mun., Assutonce -Stote Aid |

Ulster County Connqbls Sales Tax
Dept. of Treasury 21-DEA-675384

Total General Fund

July 31 Through September 10, 2025 |
~ $182.50

~ $189.00

$12.00

1$300.00
$0.03

~ $535
~ $1,490.00
$530.00

~§70.00
$15,143.15

~ $22,756.00
~$16,860.00
~$3,750.00

_ $2,930.00
$850.00

~ $50.00
~$350.00

- $80275

~ $329,166.57
$31,059.31

~ $28,090.00
~ $2,200.00
_$7,189.41

$1,000.00
$2,100.00

$1157.72
$97.34

~ $2,068.00
| $33.85
© $12,655.26

$483,088.24



Gas - FireDepartment o

Auction International
Bottini Fuel Insurance

Plowmg & Sandmg 24-25 : |

Total Highway

‘Water Rents

Sewer Rents

Sewer | Interest

‘Water Interest u
,Water Specml Reads ,

Sewer Special Reads

Total Water/Sewer

Escrow - PB
_Comeau
Memorlal Tree
Garden
Cemetery

‘Mink Hollow Bridge B )
Conigliaro grading
Total Capital

Grand Total

:'l'o!al 'I'rml: and Agency “

$48,742.60

 $62,679.56

$0.27

- so27
- $56.50
$1250

 $111,491.70

$22870
7500
 $303.70
5000

~ $0.00
so.ocj

. $599,923.64



